
Water Separator 

Series AMG

Made to Order 
(For details, refer to page 67.)

Can remove water droplets in com-

pressed air. Use this product in ca-

ses where “water must be avoided, 

but not so dry as when an air dryer is 

used”.

Through the adoption of an element 

that is exclusively used for removing 

water droplets and the ample hous-

ing interior space, a 99%∗ water re-

moval rate∗∗ has been achieved.

Caution
Water separator can remove water droplets, but 
it cannot remove moisture.

∗ Condition of inlet air
Pressure: 0.7 MPa
Temperature: 25°C
Relative humidity: 100%
Liquid water content (Water droplet 
content): 15 g/m3 (ANR) 
Compressed air flow: Rated flow of each 
model

∗∗ Water removal rate (%) =
Removed water (Water droplet) (g)

Inflowed water (Water droplet) (g)

Caution

Be sure to read this before handling.
Refer to back pages 1 and 2 for Safety Instructions, “Precautions for 
Handling Pneumatic Devices” (M-03-E3A) for Common Precautions, 
and back pages 3 through to 7 for Specific Product Precautions.

Rated flow (l/min (ANR))
Note)

Port size
Mass (kg)

Model

300

AMG150C

750

AMG250C

1500

AMG350C

2200

AMG450C

3700

AMG550C

6000

AMG650

12000

0.38 0.55 0.9 1.4 2.1 4.2 10.5

AMG850

Note) Max. flow at 0.7 MPa. 
Max. flow varies depending on the operating pressure. Refer to “Flow Characteristics” (page 5) 
and “Maximum Air flow” (page 6).
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Model

0.05 MPa
1.5 MPa

Fluid

Max. operating pressure

Min. operating pressure∗
Proof pressure

Ambient and fluid temperature

Water removal rate

Element life

Compressed air
1.0 MPa

5 to 60°C
99%

2 years or when pressure drop reached 0.1 MPa

∗ With auto drain: 0.1 MPa (N.O. type) or 0.15 MPa (N.C. type)

Specifications

AMG

Symbol

AMG150C AMG250C AMG350C AMG450C AMG550C AMG650 AMG850

AM-BM101 AM-BM102 AM-BM103 AM-BM104 AM-BM105 BM56 BM57

Applicable model
Accessory

Bracket assembly
(with 2 mounting screws)

AMG150C to 550C AMG650/850

Modular connection is possible 

with AMG150C to 550C.
(For details, refer to page 61.)
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