## **Water Separator**

# Series AMG

Can remove water droplets in compressed air. Use this product in cases where "water must be avoided, but not so dry as when an air dryer is used".

Through the adoption of an element that is exclusively used for removing water droplets and the ample housing interior space, a 99%\* water removal rate\*\* has been achieved.

#### **⚠** Caution

Water separator can remove water droplets, but it cannot remove moisture.

\* Condition of inlet air Pressure: 0.7 MPa Temperature: 25°C

Relative humidity: 100%

Liquid water content (Water droplet content): 15 g/m³ (ANR)

Compressed air flow: Rated flow of each

model

\*\* Water removal rate (%) =

Removed water (Water droplet) (g)
Inflowed water (Water droplet) (g) x 100

## Modular connection is possible with AMG150C to 550C.

(For details, refer to page 61.)



AMG150C to 550C

AMG650/850





#### Model

Model	AMG150C	AMG250C	AMG350C	AMG450C	AMG550C	AMG650	AMG850
Note) Rated flow (/min (ANR))	300	750	1500	2200	3700	6000	12000
Port size	1/8, 1/4	1/4, 3/8	3/8, 1/2	1/2, 3/4	3/4, 1	1, 1½	1 1/2, 2
Mass (kg)	0.38	0.55	0.9	1.4	2.1	4.2	10.5



Note) Max. flow at 0.7 MPa.

Max. flow varies depending on the operating pressure. Refer to "Flow Characteristics" (page 5) and "Maximum Air flow" (page 6).

#### **Specifications**

Fluid	Compressed air
Max. operating pressure	1.0 MPa
Min. operating pressure*	0.05 MPa
Proof pressure	1.5 MPa
Ambient and fluid temperature	5 to 60°C
Water removal rate	99%
Element life	2 years or when pressure drop reached 0.1 MPa

<sup>\*</sup> With auto drain: 0.1 MPa (N.O. type) or 0.15 MPa (N.C. type)

#### Accessory

Applicable model	AMG150C	AMG250C	AMG350C	AMG450C	AMG550C	AMG650	AMG850
Bracket assembly (with 2 mounting screws)	AM-BM101	AM-BM102	AM-BM103	AM-BM104	AM-BM105	BM56	BM57

### **⚠** Caution

Be sure to read this before handling.

Refer to back pages 1 and 2 for Safety Instructions, "Precautions for I Handling Pneumatic Devices" (M-03-E3A) for Common Precautions, I and back pages 3 through to 7 for Specific Product Precautions.

